
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mass Communication) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

MAC 502 MAC 541 MAC-421 MAC-641 MC 412 MC 501

Development Support 

Communication

Performing Arts (Study of 

Stage, Theater & Film)

News and News Writing Human Rights and Mass 

Media

Communication Theories Introduction to Physics
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B.S (MC) Aut-2022-M-0026 Muhammad Abdul Ahad Raja - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0004 Ahmed Bilal - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0006 Ehtsham Khan - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 27 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0007 Fatima Adeel Kayani - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0010 Hamda Islam - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0011 Hamza Shahzad - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0013 Kainat Muzammil - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0014 Kainat Nazakat - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0017 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0019 Muhammad Hasnain - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0020 Muhammad Sheheryar (I-Grade All - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0022 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0023 Nafees Mehboob - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0024 Qudratullah Rehman - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0025 Riwah Nawaz - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0026 Sahabi E Ahmad (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0027 Sana Shafique - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0028 Saqlain Raza - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 25 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0029 Shaaban Ishfaq - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0031 Syed Ali Uzair (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0033 Waqar Anis - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0034 Zainab Tahir - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0036 Zohaib Hameed Khan (RL Fee De. - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0037 Zubair Rukhsar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 23 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) SP-2023-M-0001 Amir Hamza Khan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Mass Communication) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Spring 2025

MC 542 MC-242 MC-355 MC-502 MC-552 PSY 430

Research in Mass 

Communication

Contemporary World Media Introduction to Electronic 

Media

Entrepreneurship Sub Editing and Computer 

for Media

Psychology
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B.S (MC) Aut-2022-M-0026 Muhammad Abdul Ahad Raja - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - 9 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0004 Ahmed Bilal - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 23 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0006 Ehtsham Khan - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 8 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0007 Fatima Adeel Kayani - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0010 Hamda Islam - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0011 Hamza Shahzad - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0013 Kainat Muzammil - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0014 Kainat Nazakat - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0017 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 8 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0019 Muhammad Hasnain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 9 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0020 Muhammad Sheheryar (I-Grade All - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - 8 F - 3 - - - - - 8 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0022 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0023 Nafees Mehboob - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 43 F - 3 - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0024 Qudratullah Rehman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 35 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0025 Riwah Nawaz - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0026 Sahabi E Ahmad (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0027 Sana Shafique - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 28 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0028 Saqlain Raza - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 14 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0029 Shaaban Ishfaq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0031 Syed Ali Uzair (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0033 Waqar Anis - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 17 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0034 Zainab Tahir - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0036 Zohaib Hameed Khan (RL Fee De. - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (MC) Aut-2023-M-0037 Zubair Rukhsar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 8 F - 3 - 

B.S (MC) SP-2023-M-0001 Amir Hamza Khan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 
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